Town of Fayette
1439 Yellow Tavern Road, Waterloo, NY 13165
Planning Board Agenda
March 27,2017

7PM
1. Callto Order

2. Pledge of Allegiance

3. Roll Call
Ronald Schubert
Mark Lott
Nelson Wise
Teresa Bryan
Keith Tidball
Dave Fitzgerald
Mike Cecere
Alternate Sandy Caster

4, Welcome

5. Public Hearings

<+ Steve Wheaton of 3707 South Parker Road, Seneca Falls, NY 13148, Town of
Fayette (Tax Map 13-2-25) regarding a Site Plan-Review, to build a modular log cabin
(29’ X 52’)on the portion of the lot west of South Parker Road

6. Close Public Hearings

7. Preliminary Hearings

8. Close Preliminary Hearings

9. RollCall:
Ronald Schubert
Mark Lott
Nelson Wise
Teresa Bryan
Keith Tidball
Dave Fitzgerald
Mike Cecere
Alternate Sandy Caster

10. Approval of Minutes

11. Planning Board Attorney Report



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Land Use Officer Report

Town Board Liaison Report
New Business:

Public Comment

County Planning Board Report
Regional Issues

Old Business (updates)

Adjournment:



